

HWY Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2022-08-18 11:07:59 Eastern Standard Time/EST •

		Project Name →		Castleton BM23301					
		Account: Account Name →		Cold River Bridges, LLC		Engineers Construction, Inc.		J.P. Sicard, Inc	
Solicitation Number	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
Sol-0000360	507.11 - REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I	\$0.50	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00		
	580.10 - REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE SURFACE, CLASS I	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00		
	580.11 - REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE SURFACE, CLASS II	\$1,100.00	\$38,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$920.00	\$32,200.00		
	580.12 - REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE SURFACE, CLASS III	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$29,500.00		
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$27,263.00	\$27,263.00		
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$91,540.00	\$91,540.00		
	900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$99,895.00	\$99,895.00		
Total		\$218,300.50	\$264,750.00	\$233,015.00	\$332,500.00	\$226,024.00	\$285,898.00		